
FITTING NO.

SUBMITTED MODEL NO.

ITEM NO.JOB NAME

SUBMITTED AS SHOWN

SUBMITTED AS NOTED

SEE ATTACHED FOR
SUBMITTED MODIFICATION

TECHNICAL DATA

2100 SOUTH CLEARWATER DRIVE
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60018-5999
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Last As Long As The Building

CHICAGO
FAUCETS

R

PANEL THICKNESS
NOT TO EXCEED

" [3mm]1/8

45˚

3 "
[76mm]

1-3/4"
[44mm]

"
[44mm]
1-3/4

" [51mm]
DIA. FLANGE

2

"
[32mm]
1-1/4

"
[7mm]
9/32

913-AGV
913-AGV

DATE: 05-24-02

BY: SID

CHK'D:

APP'D:

REV: A

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS].

- PANEL MOUNT RIGHT HAND ANGLE CONTROL VALVE
- FOR USE ON 45 DEGREE ANGLE PANEL
- NEEDLE VALVE CARTRIDGE (FRONT LOADED)
- 204 INDEXED CROSS HANDLE
- FINISH: CHROME PLATE

1-5/8" [41mm]
HEX. NUT FOR

LOCKDOWN

PROVIDE 1-1/2" [38mm] DIA.
OPENING IN PANEL TO ACCEPT
1-7/16" [37mm] DIA. BODY

IN  OUT

NOTE:
INLET ALWAYS ON BOTTOM

3/8" NPT FEM.
INLET THRD.

3/8" NPT FEM.
OUTLET THRD.

INDEX AS REQUIRED
(AIR, GAS, VAC)


